



INVITATION TO TENDER

Kenya Power invites tenders from interested bidders for provision of the following:

NO.	TENDER NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TENDER COMMENCE- MENT DATE	PRE BID MEETING	TENDER CLOSING DATE
1.	KP1/9A.3/OT/ 15/24-25	Procurement of Distribution Network Fault Indicators	Thursday 13.02.2025	N/A	Thursday 06.03.2025 at 10.00 a.m.
2.	KP1/9A.2/OT/ 023/ICT/24-25	Upgrade from Tape Backup to Disk- Based Long-Term Retention (LTR) Appliance for Enterprise Data Backup Environment	Thursday 13.02.2025	N/A	Thursday 27.02.2025 at 10.00 a.m.
3.	KP1/9A.2/OT/ 024/ICT/24-25	Procurement of Spares for Substation Automation and RTU	Friday 14.02.2025	N/A	Friday 28.02.2025 at 10.00 a.m.
4.	KP1/9A.2/OT/ 027/ADM/24-25	Provision of Cleaning Services Company- wide for General Bidders	Thursday 13.02.2025	Tuesday 18.02.2025 at 10.00 a.m. (Stima Plaza, Auditorium)	Wednesday 05.03.2025 at 10.00 a.m.
5.	KP1/9A.2/OT/ 028/ADM/24-25	Provision of Cleaning Services Company- wide for YWPWD	Thursday 13.02.2025	Tuesday 18.02.2025 at 10.00 a.m. (Stima Plaza, Auditorium)	Wednesday 05.03.2025 at 10.00 a.m.
6.	KP1/9A.2/OT/ 030/LS/24-25	Repair of 2no. Microfilm Scanner and 2no. Documents Scanner for the Record Management Section: Repair & Maintenance of 4no. Electronic Mobile Shelving Units for the Records Management Section and Corporate Heritage Section	Thursday 13.02.2025	Mandatory Pre-Bid/Site Meeting Thursday 20.02.2025 9.00 a.m. – 9.30 a.m. 9.30 a.m. – 10.15 a.m. (Stima Plaza 7th Floor Nairobi) 10.45 a.m. – 11.30 a.m. (Electricity House 5th Floor Harambee Wing)	Wednesday 26.02.2025 at 10.00 a.m.

Tender documents detailing the requirements of the above tenders may be obtained from the Kenya Power website (www.kplc.co.ke) from the dates shown above.

GENERAL MANAGER SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS

www.kplc.co.ke